РЕЗУЛТАТИ ИСПИТА ИЗ ЕГ I ОДРЖАНОГ 29.09.2021.

	Редни број
	Име и презиме
	I задатак
	II задатак
	III задатак
	IV задатак
	УКУПНО

	1.
	Андреја Ђурић
	0
	15
	0
	0
	15

	2.
	Сања Јелисавац
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0



[bookmark: _GoBack]Писмени није нико положио. Радови се могу погледати у петак 01.10. у 10:00.


